Hire Price List March 2011. Prices DO NOT include GST

Deivery and installation extra.

Please note: Flashing lights can induce deleterious effects in some people.
Hirers are required to ascertain any such risks and hold
blazon.au harmless from any claim.

Incandescent Luminaires

Fresnel 650W

Pebble Convex 650W
Zoom Profile 650W
PAR 56

PAR 16

Pinspot

Cyc 500

Flood 300

Festoon

LED Luminaires
LEDBAR

LED Strip

LED PAR S5

LED PAR 3

LED PAR

LED Wash

Star Curtain

Lasers

Nebula

Galaxy RGY

Phoenix Show Control
Crab

Effects

Martin Mania
H20

Magic Moon

Star Flowers
Colour Flash
Mirror Ball 12
Mirror Ball 8
Mirror Ball Motor

soft-focus spot $12.00
soft-focus spot, flat field $12.00
hard-focus spot, 12-24 degrees $15.00
300W MFL $10.00
50w $5.00
35W tight focus for mirror balls $5.00
Cyclorama Wash $15.00
IP65 Flood $10.00
10m, 10 coloured lamps $20.00
32 x 3W LEDs, RGBW, IP65 $60.00
RGB, 3 segment $50.00
18 x 5W tri-colour $40.00
18 x 3W tri-colour $30.00
183 10mm LEDs $25.00
Panel $40.00
3m x 2m White or Coloured $100.00
500 mw Green, ILDA, DMX, Auto $150.00
200 mw Red, Green, Yellow, DMX, sound, auto $50.00
Laser Show software and ILDA interface $150.00
20 mw, auto, sound $20.00
Water Effect $50.00
Water Effect $40.00
Multi Beam. Colour change $50.00
Various Multi Beam. Colour change $50.00
4 lamp chaser $20.00
300 mm $20.00
200 mm $10.00

$5.00



Oceania
Ropelight
Strobe 20
Strobe TKO

Intelligent
Classic Roboscan 805
Classic Roboscan 812
Imagescan

Atmospheric
Fazer Haze

Antari HZ100 Hazer
Antari HZ400 Hazer
MrCool Fogger
Antari lce Fogger
Antari Z1000 Smoke
Magnum

Snow Machine
Foam Machine
Bubble Machine

Stands

Push up
Winch up

Blue/Green waves
5m, inc controller
20W

2000 W

Gobo Projector

Light Duty
100 m3/min
400 m3/min
Low Lying
Low Lying

3m
5m

$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$75.00

$50.00
$60.00
$100.00

$50.00
$80.00
$150.00
$30.00
$80.00
$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$60.00
$30.00

$20.00
$80.00



