Hire Price List March 2011. Prices DO NOT include GST

Deivery and installation extra.

Please note: Flashing lights can induce deleterious effects in some people.

Hirers are required to ascertain any such risks and hold

blazon.au harmless from any claim.

Incandescent Luminaires

Fresnel 650W	soft-focus spot	\$12.00
Pebble Convex 650W	soft-focus spot, flat field	\$12.00
Zoom Profile 650W	hard-focus spot, 12-24 degrees	\$15.00
PAR 56	300W MFL	\$10.00
PAR 16	50 W	\$5.00
Pinspot	35W tight focus for mirror balls	\$5.00
Cyc 500	Cyclorama Wash	\$15.00
Flood 300	IP65 Flood	\$10.00
Festoon	10m, 10 coloured lamps	\$20.00

LED Luminaires

LEDBAR	32 x 3W LEDs, RGBW, IP65	\$60.00
LED Strip	RGB, 3 segment	\$50.00
LED PAR 5	18 x 5W tri-colour	\$40.00
LED PAR 3	18 x 3W tri-colour	\$30.00
LED PAR	183 10mm LEDs	\$25.00
LED Wash	Panel	\$40.00
Star Curtain	3m x 2m White or Coloured	\$100.00

Lasers

Nebula	500 mw Green, ILDA, DMX, Auto	\$150.00
Galaxy RGY	200 mw Red, Green, Yellow, DMX, sound, auto	\$50.00
Phoenix Show Control	Laser Show software and ILDA interface	\$150.00
Crab	20 mw, auto, sound	\$20.00

Effects

Martin Mania	Water Effect	\$50.00
H20	Water Effect	\$40.00
Magic Moon	Multi Beam. Colour change	\$50.00
Star Flowers	Various Multi Beam. Colour change	\$50.00
Colour Flash	4 lamp chaser	\$20.00
Mirror Ball 12	300 mm	\$20.00
Mirror Ball 8	200 mm	\$10.00
Mirror Ball Motor		\$5.00

Oceania Ropelight Strobe 20 Strobe TKO	Blue/Green waves 5m, inc controller 20W 2000 W	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$75.00
Intelligent Classic Roboscan 805 Classic Roboscan 812 Imagescan	Gobo Projector	\$50.00 \$60.00 \$100.00
Atmospheric Fazer Haze Antari HZ100 Hazer Antari HZ400 Hazer MrCool Fogger	Light Duty 100 m3/min 400 m3/min Low Lying	\$50.00 \$80.00 \$150.00 \$30.00
Antari Ice Fogger Antari Z1000 Smoke Magnum Snow Machine Foam Machine Bubble Machine	Low Lying	\$80.00 \$40.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$30.00
Stands Push up Winch up	3m 5m	\$20.00 \$80.00